
2021 Officers 

Chair: “AL” Long – Great Oaks CC: allongjrme@gmail.com / (513) 485-0655 

Immediate Past Chair: Rosalind Moore - Maple Heights:  rosalind.moore@mapleschools.com / (216) 375-6633 

Chair Elect:  Brenda Kimble – Youngstown City: brendadkimble@gmail.com / (330) 518-7959 

Secretary: Jennifer Adair – Columbus City: jadair1@columbus.k12.oh.us / (614) 286-6577 

 

Board members 

Ebony Sizemore – Sandusky City: Ebony4scs@gmail.com / (419) 366-5153 

Michelle Novak – Middletown City: mnovak@middletowncityschools.com / (513) 571-6880 

Stephen McQueen – Yellow Springs (Green County): smcqueen@ysschools.org / (609) 605-0114 

Violetta Rhea – Fremont City: rheav@fremontschools.net / (419) 680-4423 

Anthony Gomez – Cuyahoga Falls: cf_gomeza@cfalls.org / (330) 715-7686 

Sally Green – Tuscarawas Valley: grnmack3@gmail.com / (330) 204-1795 

Renda Cline – Mansfield City: cline.renda@mansfieldschools.org / (567) 303-9290 

Benita Mudd – Butler County ESC: Benita.Mudd@bcesc.org / (513) 893-4956 

Warren Weber – Newark City: WWEBER@newarkschools.us / (740) 403-1208 

Wendell Garth – Maple Heights City: wendall.garth@mapleschools.com / (216) 640-4878 

Brigitte Green – Churchwell - Sandusky City: msbrigitte.boe@gmail.com / (419) 239-7222 
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